LXI class C certified
Agilent EXA
Signal Analyzer
N9010A
Data Sheet
Available frequency range
N9010A-503  9 kHz to 3.6 GHz
N9010A-507        9 kHz to 7.0 GHz

 Connector RJ45 Ethertwist
19
EXA Signal Analyzer Ordering Information
For further information, refer to EXA Signal Analyzer Confi guration Guide (5989-6531EN)
Hardware
N9010A EXA signal analyzer
N9010A-503 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz
N9010A-507 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 7.0 GHz
N9010A-513 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz
N9010A-526 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
N9010A-B25 Analysis bandwidth, 25 MHz
N9010A-FSA Fine step attenuator
N9010A-PFR Precision frequency reference
N9010A-EA3 Electronic attenuator, 3.6 GHz
N9010A-P03 Preamplifi er, 3.6 GHz
N9010A-PC2 Dual core processor with removable hard drive
N9010A-HDD Additional removable hard drive (requires Option PC2)
N9010A-SSD Removable solid state drive substitution (requires Option PC2)
Optional features
N9010A-EMC Basic precompliance EMI features
Applications
Note:  The last two letters of ordering numbers indicate the license type.  FP stands for Fixed Perpetual, TP for Transportable Perpetual.  It is recommended you confi gure
each application with the license type. Visit www.agilent.com/find/xseries_transportable for more information about transportable licensing.
N9061A-2FP Remote language compatibility  for 856xE/EC

89601X   VXA vector signal analyzer measurement application
20
EXA Signal Analyzer Ordering Information (continued)
For further information, refer to EXA Signal Analyzer Confi guration Guide (5989-6531EN)
Applications (continued)
89601XFP-205  or 89601XTP-205 VXA Basic VSA-Lite (required option at initial order of 89601X)
89601XFP-333  or 89601XTP-333 VXA X-Series connectivity  (required option at initial order of 89601X, requires 205)
89601XFP-AYA or 89601XTP-AYA VXA vector modulation analysis (requires 205/333)
89601XFP-B7R or 89601XTP-B7R VXA WLAN modulation analysis (requires 205/333)
N6171A-M01   MATLAB® - Basic Signal Analysis Package
N6171A-M02  MATLAB - Standard Signal Analysis Package
N6171A-M03  MATLAB - Advanced Signal Analysis Package
Accessories
N9010A-KYB Keyboard1
N9010A-KB2 US 65 key USB keyboard
N9010A-BAG Accessory pouch
N9010A-EFM USB fl ash drive, 1 GB
N9010A-DVR USB DVD-ROM/CD-R/RW drive
N9010A-MLP Minimum loss pad, 50 to 75 Ω
N9010A-PRC Portable confi guration
N9010AK-CVR Front panel cover, additional
N9010A-1CP Rack mount and handle kit
N9010A-1CM Rack mount kit
N9010A-1CN Front handle kit
N9010A-1CR Rack slide kit
N9010A-HTC Hard transit case
Warranty and service
Standard warranty is one year.
R-51B-001-3C 1 year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
Calibration2
N9010A-UK6 Commercial calibration certifi cation with test data
N9010A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
N9010A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
R-50C-011-3 Inclusive calibration plan, 3 year coverage
R-50C-013-3 Inclusive calibration plan and cal data, 3 year coverage
1. Does not fi t Option N9010A-BAG accessory pouch. Order N9010A-KB2 for accessory pouch that fi ts keyboard.
2. Options not available in all countries
21
Literature Resources
Literature title  Literature number
Agilent EXA Signal Analyzers
Brochure  5989-6527EN
Data Sheet  5989-6529EN
Confi guration Guide  5989-6531EN
Agilent MXA Signal Analyzers
Brochure  5989-5047EN
Data Sheet  5989-4942EN
Confi guration Guide  5989-4943EN
Option BBA: Analog Baseband IQ Inputs Technical Overview 5989-6538EN
Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA)
Demonstration Guide  5989-6126EN
X-Series Signal Analyzer Measurement Application Overview 5989-8019EN
EMI Precompliance Measurements Using MXA/EXA 5990-3690EN
Analog Demodulation Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6535EN
Noise Figure Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6536EN
Phase Noise Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5354EN
Pulse Measurement Software Technical Overview 5990-3801EN
W-CDMA, HSDPA/HSUPA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5352EN
802.16 OFDMA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5353EN
GSM/EDGE Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6532EN
EDGE Evolution Measurement Application Flyer 5989-9837EN
cdma2000, 1xEV-DO Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6533EN
TD-SCDMA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6534EN
LTE Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6537EN
Single Acquisition Combined WLAN Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3519EN